—r e e

N A-

INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE

L ST WA ]

No. ZBa461

LI S 4

ldaho Corporation Annual Report Form 2. Registered Agent a

T P TN T

Return To

Secretary of State
Room 203, Statehouse
Boise, ID 83720

* FIRST NOTICE
O FEE ReQUIRED

Due No Later Than November 1,

ONOFINO TV, INC. ‘ CRIFING

DAVID L. MILLIGAN
T112 UBPER FORDS COE°K RD

Io

R3S44

BETTY Lo BROWN
Pe 0. BOX 1331

OROFINO

ID 8%544

4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Olrectors

Name
David L. Milligan

President;

Sscmtary: Betty L- BI‘OWn PO Box 13“‘4

Directors: George G. Brown PO Box 1344
Carol Bashaw PO Box 222

n Lowell Bashaw PO Box 222

David Braun PO Box 484
Lawrence Hunfer PO Box 804
LeVon Chase 1002 wells Bench R4
Nellie Chase 1002 Wells Bench R4

3. Incorporated Under The Laws

Orofino
Orofino
Orofino
Orofino
Orofino
Qrofino
Orofino
Orofino

sf8uy

83544
83544
83544
83544
83544
83544
83544
83544

5. Nature of Business

TV Translator
Non-Profit

Date

8. ] certify that this Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge

9-9-93

true, correct and ¢ ) 05
%__W Jlowre.
Name ainc” Bet¥y L. Brown

Title

Wec.




